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MUSIC THERAPY 
 

Minimum of 129 credit hours required for a Bachelor of Science degree. 
Last 30 credit hours must be from Maryville University 

 
 

 
NAME: _______________________________________ REVIEWER: ___________________________________ DATE: ________________ 
 

I. MCORE (36 Hours) Credits SEM/YR Grade   Notes 
   A. Social Discovery (6)       

CORE 101: Discovering Community 3    

Student Choice - PSYC 321 Psychopathology 3    

CORE 401: Senior Capstone     In Major: MUS 494: Senior Recital 
   B. Civic Discovery (6)       

CORE 201: Discovering the Nation  3    

Student Choice 3    

   C. Cultural Discovery (6)       

CORE 301: Discovering the World 3    

Student Choice - MUS 314: Jazz: A Unique American Music or MUS 316: World Music 3    

   D. Creative Discovery (9)       

COMP 104: Writing Across the Disciplines II 3    

Student Choice - MUS 101: Music Theory I 3    

Student Choice - MUS 102: Music Theory II 3    

   F. Scientific Discovery (9)       

CORE 102: Everyday Data 3    

Student Choice - BIOL 108 Human Body in Health and Disease  3    

Student Choice - MUTH 481 Research in Music Therapy 3    

II. Major Requirements (93 Hours) Credits SEM/YR Grade Notes 
COMP 101: Writing Across the Disciplines I 3    
PSYC 101: General Psychology 3    
PSYC 254: Human Development Thru the Lifespan or PSYC 322 Child Abnormal Psychology 3    
MUTH 181: Introduction to Music Therapy 3    
MUTH 215: Medical Terminology for Music Therapy 2    
MUTH 230: Foundations for Music Therapy I 2    
MUTH 231: Foundations for Music Therapy II 2    
MUTH 310: Movement Techniques for Music Therapy 1    
MUTH 315: Arranging and Orchestration for Music Therapy 2    
MUTH 320: Music Notation Technology 3    
MUTH 322: Digital Technology for Music Therapy 2    
MUTH 380: Music Therapy I 3    
MUTH 383: Clinical Practicum and Seminar  2    
MUTH 384: Clinical Practicum and Seminar  2    
MUTH 475: Music Therapy II 3    
MUTH 480: Music Therapy III 3    
MUTH 483: Clinical Practicum and Seminar  2    
MUTH 482: Psychology of Music 3    
MUTH 499: University Affiliated Clinical Internship (6 credits) or MUTH 498: National Clinical 
Internship (1 credit) 1-6    

MUS 201: Music Theory III 3    
MUS 202: Music Theory IV 3    
MUS 301: Music in Western Civilization I 3    
MUS 302: Music in Western Civilization II 3    
MUS 103: Ear Training I 1    
MUS 104: Ear Training II 1    
MUS 203: Ear Training III 1    
MUS 204: Ear Training IV 1    
MUS 137: Piano Class I for Music Therapy Majors 1    
MUS 138: Piano Class II for Music Therapy Majors 1    
MUS 372: Elements of Conducting 2    
MUS 438: Advanced Keyboard for Music Therapists 1    
MUS 475: Instrument Techniques: Percussion 2    
MUS 490: Guitar Proficiency Exam 0    
MUS 491: Piano Proficiency Exam 0    
Ensembles (MUS 141-142, MUS 143-144, MUS 147-148, MUS 163-164, MUS 166-169, MUS 
241-242, MUS 243-244, MUS 247-248, MUS 263-264, MUS 266-269, MUS 341-342, MUS 
343-344, MUS 347-348 MUS 363-364, MUS 366-369, MUS 441-442, MUS 443-444, MUS 
447-448, MUS 463-464, MUS 466-469) 

4 
  

 

MUS 100: Level Private Lessons 4    
MUS 200: Level Private Lessons 4    
MUS 300: Level Private Lessons 4    
MUS 400: Level Private Lessons 4    
Concert Attendance (MUS 181, MUS 182, MUS 281, MUS 282, MUS 381, MUS 382) 0    
Degree Total 129    
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SAMPLE COURSE PLAN 
 

This is an example of the sequence of course work to complete this major.  
 

Fall of Freshman Year Credits Spring of Freshman Year Credits 
CORE 101: Discovering Community 3 COMP 104: Writing Across the Disciplines II 3 
COMP 101: Writing Across the Disciplines I   3 PSYC 101: General Psychology 3 
MUS 101: Music Theory I 3 CORE 102: Everyday Data 3 
MUS 103: Ear Training I 1 MUS 102: Music Theory II 3 
MUS 137: Piano Class I for Music Therapy Majors   1 MUS 104: Ear Training II 1 
MUS 141/143/147/163/166: Ensemble 0.5 MUS 138: Piano Class II for Music Therapy Majors 1 
MUS 161: Private Lesson  2 MUS 142/144/148/164/169: Ensemble 0.5 
MUS 181: Concert Attendance  0 MUS 162: Private Lesson  2 
MUTH 181: Introduction to Music Therapy 3 MUS 182: Concert Attendance  0 

Total  16.5 Total  16.5 
Fall of Sophomore Year Credits Spring of Sophomore Year Credits 
CORE 201: Discovering the Nation 3 MUS 202: Music Theory IV 3 
BIOL 108: Human Body in Health and Disease 3 MUS 204: Ear Training IV 1 
MUS 201: Music Theory III 3 MUS 242/244/248/264/269: Ensemble 0.5 
MUS 203: Ear Training III 1 MUS 262: Private Lesson  2 
MUS 241/243/247/263/266: Ensemble 0.5 MUS 282: Concert Attendance  0 
MUS 261: Private Lesson  2 MUS 302: Music in Western Civilization II 3 
MUS 281: Concert Attendance  0 MUS 372: Elements of Conducting 3 
MUS 301: Music in Western Civilization I 3 MUTH 231: Foundations for Music Therapy II 2 
MUTH 230: Foundations for Music Therapy I 2   

Total  17.5 Total  14.5 
Fall of Junior Year Credits Spring of Junior Year Credits 
PSYC 254: Human Development Thru the Lifespan or PSYC 322: 
Child Abnormal Psychology 3 MUS 314: Jazz: A Unique American Music or MUS 316: World 

Music 3 

MUS 341/343/347/363/366: Ensemble 0.5 MUS 342/344/348/364/369: Ensemble  0.5 
MUS 361: Private Lesson 2 MUS 362: Private Lesson 2 
MUS 381: Concert Attendance 0 MUS 382: Concert Attendance 0 
MUS 475: Instrument Techniques: Percussion 2 MUS 438: Advanced Keyboard for Music Therapists 1 
MUTH 215: Medical Terminology for Music Therapy  2 MUTH 322: Digital Technology for Music Therapy 2 
MUTH 320: Music Notation Technology 3 MUTH 315: Arranging and Orchestration for Music Therapy   2 
MUTH 383: Clinical Practicum and Seminar 2 MUTH 380: Music Therapy I 3 
  MUTH 384: Clinical Practicum and Seminar 2 

Total  14.5 Total  15.5 
Fall of Senior Year Credits Spring of Senior Year Credits 
CORE 301: Discovering the World 3 Civic Discovery: Student Choice 3 
MUS 441/443/447/463/466: Ensemble 0.5 PSYC 321: Psychopathology 3 
MUS 461: Private Lesson 2 MUS 442/444/448/464/469: Ensemble 0.5 
MUTH 310: Movement Techniques for Music Therapy 1 MUS 462: Private Lesson 2 
MUTH 475: Music Therapy II 3 MUS 490: Guitar Proficiency 0 
MUTH 481: Research in Music Therapy 3 MUS 491: Piano Proficiency 0 
MUTH 483: Clinical Practicum and Seminar 2 CORE 401: MUS 494: Senior Recital 0 
MCORE – Student Choice 3 MUTH 480: Music Therapy III 3 
  MUTH 482: Psychology of Music  3 

Total  17.5 Total  14.5 
Summer of Internship Credits Fall of Internship  
MUTH 498 or MUTH 499 1-6 MUTH 498 or MUTH 499 0 

Total 1-6 Total 0 
 


